∗ MCH & MCVH Sockets (usually used as the main panel mounted/ fixed piece see data sheet in this section).
∗ MCH & MCVH  Plugs (usually the floating half of an umbilical assembly, see data sheets in this section).
MCH series — Dustcaps
What other products can we utilise with the MCH Dustcap
 Pneu - Therm Limited
Making worthwhile connections
Why choose a Dustcap
The MCH  standard Dustcap  is designed to maximise the protection of the threads on both the MCH Plugs and Sockets.  It is
designed to screw directly onto/into  the threads on the mating half.  We recommend that any units in storage or installed
but not in use,  have a Dustcap fitted, this will ensure that dust, dirt and greases cannot build up on the threads of the mating
part and damage or delay their use.  Please note these units do not provide a pressure seal.
∗ Units are available with both Metric and Imperial threads, matching the threads on the mating Plug or socket.
∗ Units are usually supplied in Stainless Steel, other metals are available to order.
∗ Units can be supplied with or without a fitted cord for ease of removal and storage.
∗ Please ensure that you choose the correct unit for your equipment,  Plugs and Sockets have different threads and
the matching Dustcap in not interchangeable.
MCH series — Dustcaps
Body Material                                            :           303 Stainless steel
Operating temperature range                  :           - 55ºc to 80ºc
Working medium                                     :           Compressed Air (for others please consult factory)
Place of origin                                          :          All manufactured in the UK
Dimensions                                              :           See drawing section of this brochure.
Technical Data
Stock Sizes
Part number For socket or Plug?  Suits range Body size
C-MCH40DCP Plug Metric 40 mm
C-MCH40DCS  Socket Metric 40 mm
C-MCH50DCP Plug Metric 50 mm
C-MCH50DCS  Socket Metric 50 mm
C-MCH70DCP Plug Metric 70 mm
C-MCH70DCS  Socket Metric 70 mm
C-MCH75DCP Plug Metric 75 mm
C-MCH75DCS  Socket Metric 75 mm
C-MCH40DCiP Plug Imperial 1.57”
C-MCH40DCiS Socket Imperial 1.57”
C-MCH50DCiP Plug Imperial 1.96”
C-MCH50DCiS Socket Imperial 1.96”
C-MCH70DCiP Plug Imperial 2.75”
C-MCH70DCiS Socket Imperial 2.75”
C-MCH75DCiP Plug Imperial 2.95”
C-MCH75DCiS Socket Imperial 2.95”
Other configurations available to order
 Pneu - Therm Limited
Making worthwhile connections